
Pos. Name TOTAL

1, Jozsef Merk 25 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 100
2, Martin Hlavna 15 15 0 0 12,5 0 18 15 12,5 88
3, Zoltan Mink 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
4, Bertalan Bak 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 33
5, Krisztian Füge 10 12 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 28
6, Keijo Keke Platzer 0 0 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 0 0 25
7, Jozef Chobot 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 24
8, Veronika Vanyová 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20
9, Máté Benyó 6 10 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 19
10, Pavol Dlugoš 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
11, Gabor Forrai 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
12, Zoltan Balog 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 12
13, Gergo Namenyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 12
14, Akos Mohacsi 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8
15, Balázs Kömöczi 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
16, Gergö Körmöczi 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
17, Lásló Ács 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
18, Lukáš Koník 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
19, Szymon Ladniak 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20, Peter Nemsila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21, Ján Žgravčák 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22, Timea Glossová 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23, Roman Rosina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24, Samuel Moskal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25, Rastislav Szallay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26, Ladnian Ganowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27, Szymon Jablonski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29, Tibor Gloznek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30, Marian Polónyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1, Zoran Poglajen 18 18 25 25 0 0 12 18 0 116
2, Zoran Kastratovič 25 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 75
3, Milan Haering 0 0 8 6 18 18 1 6 15 72
4, Gabriela Jílková 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 50
5, Alfred Fischer 6 8 1 0 12 12 0 0 8 47
6, Martin Ryba 10 12 0 1 0 0 6 4 12 45
7, Július Konček 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 43
8, Martin Fischer 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 40
9, Rene Martinek 12 10 6 4 0 0 4 1 0 37
10, Antonio Citera 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 33
11, Thomas Fischer 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 30
12, René Gilomen 0 0 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 28
13, Metod Počkaj 0 0 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 27
14, Václav Nimč 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
15, Matouš Kubů 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8 0 23
16, Petr Čížek 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 0 20
17, Pirmin Weixler 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 4 20
18, Peter Szilágyi 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20
19, Andy Studenič 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
20, Björn Dietrich 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 1 17
21, Matthias Lodi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
22, Daniel Borer 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
23, Ralf Henggeler 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 12
24, Wolfgang Kriegl 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 12
25, Michal Malíček 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 12
26, Denis Wolf 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
27, David Wassermann 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 8
28, Bartosz Palusko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
29. Meverick Gerber 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 Fabian Piwetz 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4
31 Dennis Wunderl 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
32 Gerald Heigis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
33 David Gerencser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Johanna Amann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Uwe Welzenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Daniel Skalický 0 0 0 0 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5 0 50
2. Mark Jedloczky 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
3. Csaba Toth 10 10 0 0 0 0 6 6 12,5 44,5
4. Rudolf Pešovič 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
5. Csaba Walter 15 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
6. Richard Kiraly 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
7. Milovan Vesnič 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 18
8. Anett György 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
9. Rado Raspet 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,5 7,5 0 15

1 Jozef Záruba 12,5 12,5 15 15 12,5 12,5 18 18 18 134
2 Jiří Stránský 7,5 6 10 10 9 9 15 15 15 96,5
3 Milan Galáš 0 0 12 12 7,5 7,5 0 12 12 63
4 Miro Konopka 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 25 61
5 Konstantin Calko 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 50
6 Matej Konopka 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 50
7 Kalman Bodis 6 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 33,5
8 Mark Lekeny 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

1 Jakub Knoll 18 18 25 18 25 15 8 15 0 142
2 Richard Chlad Jr. 12 15 15 15 0 25 25 10 12 129
3 Jirko Malchárek 25 25 18 0 0 0 10 25 0 103
4 Marcin Jedlinsky 15 1 8 8 1 18 18 12 15 96
5 Jozef Záruba 10 12 4 0 15 10 6 2 4 63
6 Petr Kačírek 6 0 2 6 18 12 0 1 6 51
7 Konstantin Calko 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 37
8 Kurt Wagner 0 0 6 10 12 8 0 0 1 37
9 Richard Gonda 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 30
10 Miro Konopka 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 8 30
11 Robert Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
12 Matej Konopka 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 0 21
13 Jiří Stránský 4 4 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 20
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14 Mark Lekeny 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
15 Robert Šenkýř 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
16 Daniel Skalický 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 10 16
17 Kalman Bodis 2 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 11
18 Petr Dostal 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 10
19 Tomáš Erdelyi 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 2 10
20 Milan Galáš 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8
21 Dennis Waszek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
22 Lubomir Jakubík 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 7
23 Mark Jedloczky 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
24 Stanislav Jedlinsky 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 7
25 Rudolf Pešovič 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
26 Peter Alexander Schmitz 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
27 Zejko Drmic 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
28 Rudol Machánek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Robert Šenkýř 18 18 25 15 0 0 76
2 Daniel Skalický 15 0 25 6 0 0 46
3 Christian Malchárek 25 0 0 18 0 0 43
4 Jirko Malchárek 25 0 0 18 0 0 43
5 Miro Konopka 0 12 0 10 18 0 40
6 Jakub Kubas 12 0 15 4 8 0 39
7 Matej Konopka 0 0 0 12 25 0 37
8 Zdeno Mikuláško 0 0 0 12 25 0 37
9 Lubomir Jakubík 0 8 0 8 15 0 31
10 Andy Studenič 0 0 0 10 18 0 28
11 Richard Chlad 2 0 1 25 0 0 28
12 Gregor Zsigo 8 0 4 4 10 0 26
13 Marcel Kusín 2 6 18 0 0 0 26
14 Konstantin Calko 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
15 Richard Chlad Jr. 0 0 0 25 0 0 25
16 Bronislav Formanek 10 4 10 0 0 0 24
17 Jozef Záruba 10 4 10 0 0 0 24
18 Josef Král 0 0 0 8 15 0 23
19 Kurt Wagner 0 10 12 1 0 0 23
20 Filip Salaquarda 0 0 18 0 0 0 18
21 Jakub Knoll 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
22 Filip Sládečka 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
23 Patrick Eismann 0 15 0 0 0 0 15
24 Richard Gonda 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
25 Lukas 0 0 0 1 12 0 13
26 Zejko Drmic 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
27 Jiří Stránský 4 1 6 0 0 0 11
28 Tomáš Mičánek 4 1 6 0 0 0 11
29 Atilla Bárta 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
30 Kalman Bodis 6 0 0 2 0 0 8
31 Petr Dostal 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
32 Csaba Toth 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
33 Kismarty-Lechner 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
34 Björn Dietrich 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
35 Wolfgang Kriegl 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
36 Jakub Wyzomirski 1 0 0 0 2 0 3
37 Dušan Palcer 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
39 Milan Galáš 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
40 Sebastian Kolakowski 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
41 Martin Ryba 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
42 Michal Malíček 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
43 Milovan Vesnič 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

ENDURANCE


